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U.S. District Court

Middle District of Florida

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 5/19/2023 at 12:47 PM EDT and filed on 5/19/2023 
Case Name: Federal Trade Commission v. Rando et al
Case Number: 3:22-cv-00487-TJC-MCR
Filer:
WARNING: CASE CLOSED on 10/18/2022
Document Number: 131(No document attached)

Docket Text: 
ENDORSED ORDER granting [130] Unopposed Motion to Withdraw. Jared J.
Burns, Esq. and Daniel K. Bean are relieved of any further responsibility as
counsel for Defendants, Elite Customer Services, LLC and Resource
Management Investments, LLC in this matter, but counsel shall comply with all
applicable obligations on withdrawing counsel, including any applicable Bar
rules. Signed by Magistrate Judge Monte C. Richardson on 5/19/2023. (ADM)

3:22-cv-00487-TJC-MCR Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Latour Rey Lafferty (Terminated)     ltlafferty@gunster.com, kblocker@gunster.com

Katherine C. Donlon     kdonlon@jclaw.com, mhill@jclaw.com

Michael R. Freed (Terminated)     mfreed@gunster.com, krubin@gunster.com

Daniel Kearney Bean     dbean@abljax.com

Jonathan Kent Osborne (Terminated)     josborne@gunster.com, nallen-
mondesir@gunster.com
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Nathan W. Hill (Terminated)     nhill@gunster.com, dmowery@gunster.com

Jared Joseph Burns     jburns@abljax.com, pleadings@abljax.com

Hong Park     hpark@ftc.gov

Brian Martin Welke     bwelke@ftc.gov

Sana Chaudhry     schaudhry@ftc.gov

Samantha Medina (Terminated)     smedina@gunster.com

3:22-cv-00487-TJC-MCR Notice has been delivered by other means to: 

Elite Customer Services, LLC

Michael Rando
698 Friargate Court
Jacksonville, FL 32225

Valerie Rando
698 Friargate Court
Jacksonville, FL 32225


